Date Provider

Low Income Investment
11/7/2016 Fund

FY 16-17 Local Funds for Childcare Facilities Fund

11/15/2016 Edgewood Center for Children
FY 16-17 Federal, State, and Local Funds for Child Protection Center

11/29/2016 San Francisco Child Abuse Prevention Center
FY 16-17 Federal, State, and Local Funds for Child Advocacy Center (Ancillary Services)

12/1/2016 Childcare Education Institute LLC
FY 16-17 Federal, State, and Local Funds for Workforce Registry

12/5/2016 Homeless Prenatal Program

FY 16-17 Federal and Local Funds for Rapid Support and Housing for Families (RSHF)
Demonstration Project

12/5/2016 K to College
FY 16-17 Local Funds for Basic Needs Assistance program

Subtotal
Items not previously considered by commission
11/9/2017 DNA Diagnostic Center
FY 16-17 Local Funds for Genetic Testing
Subtotal
Grand Total

Amount

$8,432,791

$975,513

$66,374

$155,440

$821,407

$290,410

$10,741,935

$6,250

$6,250

$10,748,185



