Date	Provider	Amount
	Low Income Investment	
11/7/2016	Fund	#0.422.701
FY 16-17 Local Funds for Chil	dcare Facilities Fund	\$8,432,791
11/15/2016	Edgewood Center for Children	
FY 16-17 Federal, State, and L	ocal Funds for Child Protection Center	\$975,513
11/29/2016	San Francisco Child Abuse Prevention Center	
FY 16-17 Federal, State, and Local Funds for Child Advocacy Center (Ancillary Services)		\$66,374
12/1/2016	Childcare Education Institute LLC	
FY 16-17 Federal, State, and Local Funds for Workforce Registry		\$155,440
12/5/2016	Homeless Prenatal Program	
FY 16-17 Federal and Local Funds for Rapid Support and Housing for Families (RSHF) Demonstration Project		\$821,407
12/5/2016	K to College	
FY 16-17 Local Funds for Basic Needs Assistance program		\$290,410
	Subtotal	<u>\$10,741,935</u>
Items not previously consider	red by commission	
11/9/2017	DNA Diagnostic Center	
FY 16-17 Local Funds for Gen	_	\$6,250
	0-14-4-1	<u>\$6,250</u>
	Subtotal	<u> </u>

Grand Total <u>\$10,748,185</u>